4RK9s Honors Board

Dog and handler teams who have demonstrated superior performance in any recognized canine sport/activity are eligible for Honors Board recognition. The Honor boards will hang at the 4RK9s club building. Club members must be active members in good standing in the club to apply. Club members are not required to participate in Honors Board recognition.

Championships, national rankings, awards of merit and any other significant achievement will be considered appropriate for Honors Board inclusion. Titles and accomplishments that require 10 or more qualifying scores or multiple participation events are eligible.

The Board of Directors of the 4RK9s Dog Training Club will review yearly the written requests of members who want their dog(s) to be included on the Honors Board.

Because dog sports are ever-evolving, club members should submit evidence of any superior achievement in any dog sport or activity along with supporting evidence that the achievement is Honors Board worthy.

Kay Lowe High Scoring Obedience Award

Yearly, active club members in good standing in the club may submit a score received at a licensed obedience trial (UKC, AKC or other) in the previous year for this award. Theses scores must come from regular or alternative titling classes. Scores from non-titling classes will not be considered. Obedience classes that are eligible are Novice, Open, Utility, Preferred Novice, Preferred Open and Preferred Utility which are titling classes in UKC and AKC. Club members who participate in other titling organizations that have classes comparable to these classes may also submit a score for consideration. The Board of Directors of 4Rk9s Dog Training Club will review the information for this award.

A permanent plaque will hang at the 4RK9s Dog Training Club building the list of recipients of this award.